AME
1
AME431B-2.5V
Adjustable Precision
Shunt Regulator
Rev.B.04
n Functional Block Diagram
l  High Stability under Capacitive Load

Shunt RegulatorAME431B-2.5V
Rev.B.04
n Ordering Information
Note:  yyww & ww represents the date code and pls refer to Date Code Rule on Package Dimension.
       * A line on top of the first letter represents lead free plating such as BAFww.
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for output voltage and package type availability.
Part Number Marking*
Reference
Voltage
Accuracy Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME431BAJETA25Z BAFww 2.5V 0.5% SOT-23 - 40oC to +125oC
AME431BAJETA25Y BAFww 2.5V 0.5% TSOT-23 - 40oC to +125oC
AME431BBJETA25Z BAGww 2.5V 0.5% SOT-23 - 40oC to +125oC
AME431BBJETA25Y BAGww 2.5V 0.5% TSOT-23 - 40oC to +125oC
AME431BAJETB25Z AZAww 2.5V 1.0% SOT-23 - 40oC to +125oC
AME431BAJETB25Y AZAww 2.5V 1.0% TSOT-23 - 40oC to +125oC
AME431BBJETB25Z AZBww 2.5V 1.0% SOT-23 - 40oC to +125oC
AME431BBJETB25Y AZBww 2.5V 1.0% TSOT-23 - 40oC to +125oC
AME431BAJFTA25Z
A431B
BKXww
2.5V 0.5% SOT-89 - 40oC to +125oC